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
alone

Instead of side by side,
But to all this comes a

moment
When the way of life

divides.
You gave me years of

happiness

Then came sorrow and
tears,

But you left me beautiful
memories

I’ll treasure through the
years.

Put Your arms around
him, Lord

Treat him with special
care,

Make up for all he
suffered

And all that seemed
unfair.
- Your loving wife Doris

ª ª ª ª ª ª ª ª ª ª

In loving memory of a
dear father, grandfather and
great grandfather who
passed away Nov. 23, 2005.

Dad is gone but not
forgotten

And as dawns another
year,

In our lonely hours of
thinking

Thoughts of him are
always near.

Days of sadness will
come o’er us

Friends may think the
wound is healed,

But they little know the
sorrow

That lies within the heart
concealed.
- Love Your Family
______________________

REALESTATE

WANTED

Drivers

Deliver New
Trucks!

48 cpm to start
Motel provided nightly
No cost family medical
Must have AZ license
w/1 yr OTR T/T exp

800-689-8525
www.attdriver.com

RUTH ANN HICKEY
Sales Representative

972-1000 
(24hr. pager)

98 BROCK ESSEX - good rental
potential, 2 bdrms, $69,900.

545 SOUTH TALBOT - over 1 ac.,
custom built, 3 bdrm, 3 baths, 2 car
gar., pole barn, reasonable taxes.

BROKERAGE

Clare Armstrong**

Brian Armstrong** Ann Kuharski*

Stephen Jones*

Richard* & Judi**
Hurtubise

Nancy Kovacs-Desmarais*

Lorraine Wanklin*

REDUCED - QUIET LOCATION: 3-5 bdrm
bi-lvl w/2 baths, full bsmt, f.p., att garage, newer
furnace/air, oak cabinets & windows, c/vac.
Reduced to $189,900. Call Brian**

OPEN HOUSE SUN NOV 26TH 1-3 PM
73 TALBOT ST. S., ESSEX -Lovely 4-5 bedrm,
3 bath, 2 stry home. downtown Essex.  Great
opportunity for lrg family, home based business or
duplex. Reasonably priced at $159,900.  Call
Clare** or Nancy* today for more details on this
great home!

OPEN HOUSE SUN NOV 26TH 1-3 PM
145 TALBOT ST. S., ESSEX - Everything you
need is on 1 floor in this home.  3 bedrms, 1 bath,
separate dining rm & laundry area plus more.
Reasonably priced!  Call CLARE** or NANCY*.

JUST LISTED: 5 acre hobby farm w/9 yr. old
hse, main flr fam.rm, fin.bsmt. 4 bedrms, 2 baths,
finished out blding w/heat, water & hydro.
$299,000, call Richard*, 776-5707.

NEW LISTING: 2 bdrm in Essex, $106,500.
Dec 1 possession. Call Lorraine* for details.

JUST LISTED IN BELLE RIVER: Great
layout, 11/2 yr old ranch in newer subdivision,
awesome oak kit w/lots of cupboards, glass block
divider wall between livingrm & foyer, main flr
lndry, lg master bdrm w/lrg walk-in closet & 3pc
ensuite + 2 other good sized bdrms, approx. 1700
sq ft on main flr plus full unfinished basement.
Call Ann* for appt.

BACK ONTO GOLF COURSE: You’ll love
this 3 bdrm brick to roof 2000 sq ft ranch, main flr
familyrm w/gas f.p. main flr lndry, master bdrm
w/ensuite, X-large formal livingrm w/hardwood
flr, huge sundeck, att 2 car  garage, 150’ X 175’
fenced yard overlooks the 5th hole of the
executive nine.  $254,900. Call Ann*

IMMACULATE BRICK RANCH IN ESSEX:
2-3 bdrm, open concept, oak kit w/lots of
cupboards  & eat area, garden doors to beautiful
sunrm, master bdrm w/4pc ensuite & walkin
closet, full basement has X-large familyrm & 3rd
bdrm, professionally landscaped, privacy fenced
yard, must be seen, $214,900. Call Ann*

RETIREMENT AT ITS BEST: Custom built
vinyl sided 2 bdrm bungalow in Lucier Estates,
open concept living/dining/kit, main flr lndry,
huge sun deck w/gazebo, lg privacy fenced yard,
beautifully landscaped, vinyl sided shed w/hydro,
cement patio, carport, dble drive, backs onto
Greenway. $107,000. Call Ann*

DOLLARS & SENSE: Ideal for singles or
couples, 2 bdrm mobile, renovated, cute,
comfortable & affordable, $34,900.& open for
offers,  Call Ann*

GREAT START: 2 bdrm mobile is a great way
to start home ownership or to simply retire, newer
windows, FAG, wall air cond., open concept,
reasonable price $24,900. Call Ann*

FOR THE GROWING FAMILY: 3 bdrm
mobile, many updates include fag/ca, drywall,
vinyl siding, windows, peaked roof, plus addition
$53,500. Call Ann*

MAKE AN OFFER: Seller is anxious, 3 bdrms,
X-lg rooms, peaked roof, sundeck, reasonable
utility bills, $45,000. Call Ann* 

BRAND NEW ROOF IN 2006: 3 bdrm mobile
w/ addition, drywall, reinsulated, windows, newer
fag/ca combo unit, roof shingles less than 1 month
old,  $49,900. Call Ann*

MUST BE SOLD!: Seller will entertain all
offers, 3 bdrm mobile home, adult section. Eat in
kit, $22,000. Sound interesting, call Ann*

LET’S MAKE A DEAL!: This mobile must be
sold, 1 bdrm livingrm, family rm, lg lndry, many
updates, chair lift, much bigger than it looks, cute
comfortable, & ready for you, make an offer
$32,900. Call Ann* to write that offer!

READY FOR YOU TO MOVE IN: 2 bdrm
mobile, lrg kit & eat area, bath w/soaker tub,
awesome sundeck, lots of room for living,
$34,900. Call Ann* today

PERFECT STARTER FOR THE FAMILY: 3
brm mobile w/addition, Lucier Estates, updated
bath, office/den, open concept living/kitchen, lg
lndry w/extra cupboard & storage, Asking
$38,500. Call Ann*

DON’T MISS OUT: Call Ann* to see this
immaculate X-lg  mobile, 3 bdrms, eat in kit
w/gas f.p.,  spacious livingrm,  carport,  fenced
yard, covered patio, $61,000.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION: Offered on this 2
lrg bdrm mobile w/many updates incl. vinyl
windows, peak roof, newer carpet & flring, neat,
clean & ready to move in. $37,500. Call Ann*

IDEAL LIVING FOR SENIORS: Affordable,
freshly decorated & ready for you, 2 bdrm mobile
home in adult section of Viscount Estates, lrg
livingrm, dining rm., family rm, & storage room,
Call Ann* .  Only $29,900.

* Sales Representative     ** Broker

OFFICE: 200 - 72 TALBOT ST. N. DOWNTOWN ESSEX

519-776-6000 (24 HR. PAGER)
For More Information Go To

www.royallepage.ca

REALTY INC. BROKERAGE

 


